
Steve Martorelli    

SharePoint 

 Our company has the opportunity to earn $1,846,250 by investing in SharePoint. 

SharePoint is a multipurpose set of web tools that will enable our project managers to 

easily collaborate on projects on any device, increasing productivity and generating more 

revenue.  

 With the implementation of SharePoint, our company will see a significant 

increase in productivity within our project managers, thus creating more value for our 

customers. SharePoint is a multipurpose set of web technologies backed by a technical 

infrastructure. SharePoint will allow us to consolidate our intranet, extranet, and Internet 

sites all on a single platform. With the consolidation into a single platform our PMP’s 

will be able to access this information on almost any device. SharePoint is a stand-alone 

platform that creates a single place for all documents used to be stored, organized, shared, 

and accessed easily improving productivity.  

 By implementing SharePoint, it will cost our company a one-time investment of 

$100,000 and $51,250 in annual maintenance. SharePoint is going to increase our billing 

hours by 400 a year per employee. SharePoint will help improve our productivity and 

show a net benefit of  $1,846,250 over three years. With the execution of SharePoint our 

PMP’s will be able to spend more time with our clients generating more revenue.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 
Citations 

"10 things you should know: Microsoft's SharePoint Services." TechRepublic. N.p.. Web. 

17 Mar 2014. <http://www.techrepublic.com/article/10-things-you-should-know-

microsofts-sharepoint-services/>.  

"SharePoint Overview." Microsoft . N.p.. Web. 17 Mar 2014. 

<http://office.microsoft.com/en-us/sharepoint/sharepoint-2013-overview-

collaboration-software-features-FX103789323.asp&xgt;.  

"What is SharePoint." Microsoft. N.p.. Web. 17 Mar 2014. 

<http://office.microsoft.com/en-us/sharepoint-foundation-help/what-is-sharepoint-

HA010378184.asp&xgt;. 

 

TO	
  BE	
  RETURN:	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
year	
  1	
   year	
  2	
   year	
  3	
   TOTAL	
  

SharePoint	
  
(hardware)	
  	
  @	
  $100,000	
   -­‐100,000	
   	
   	
   -­‐100,000	
  
SharePoint	
  maintenance	
  
$18,000	
   -­‐18,000	
   -­‐18,000	
   -­‐18,000	
   -­‐54,000	
  
9	
  IT	
  Professionals	
  1900	
  working	
  
hour	
  @	
  175	
  	
   2,992,500	
   2,992,500	
   2,992,500	
   8,977,500	
  
IT	
  SharePoint	
  1710	
  working	
  
hours	
  @	
  175	
   299,250	
   299,250	
   299,250	
   897,750	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   $9,721,250	
  

	
  
AS-­‐IS	
  RETURN:	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
year	
  1	
   year	
  2	
   year	
  3	
   TOTAL	
  

IT	
  Professionals	
  	
  
(Salary)	
  10	
  @	
  $262,500	
  ea.	
   2,625,000	
   2,625,000	
   2,625,000	
   7,875,000	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   $7,875,000	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  


