SharePoint

Our company has the opportunity to earn \$1,846,250 by investing in SharePoint. SharePoint is a multipurpose set of web tools that will enable our project managers to easily collaborate on projects on any device, increasing productivity and generating more revenue.

With the implementation of SharePoint, our company will see a significant increase in productivity within our project managers, thus creating more value for our customers. SharePoint is a multipurpose set of web technologies backed by a technical infrastructure. SharePoint will allow us to consolidate our intranet, extranet, and Internet sites all on a single platform. With the consolidation into a single platform our PMP's will be able to access this information on almost any device. SharePoint is a stand-alone platform that creates a single place for all documents used to be stored, organized, shared, and accessed easily improving productivity.

By implementing SharePoint, it will cost our company a one-time investment of \$100,000 and \$51,250 in annual maintenance. SharePoint is going to increase our billing hours by 400 a year per employee. SharePoint will help improve our productivity and show a net benefit of \$1,846,250 over three years. With the execution of SharePoint our PMP's will be able to spend more time with our clients generating more revenue.

TO BE RETURN:				
	year 1	year 2	year 3	TOTAL
SharePoint				
(hardware) @ \$100,000	-100,000			-100,000
SharePoint maintenance				
\$18,000	-18,000	-18,000	-18,000	-54,000
9 IT Professionals 1900 working				
hour @ 175	2,992,500	2,992,500	2,992,500	8,977,500
IT SharePoint 1710 working				
hours @ 175	299,250	299,250	299,250	897,750
				\$9,721,250

AS-IS RETURN:				
	year 1	year 2	year 3	TOTAL
IT Professionals				
(Salary) 10 @ \$262,500 ea.	2,625,000	2,625,000	2,625,000	7,875,000
				\$7,875,000

Citations

"10 things you should know: Microsoft's SharePoint Services." *TechRepublic*. N.p.. Web. 17 Mar 2014. http://www.techrepublic.com/article/10-things-you-should-know-microsofts-sharepoint-services/.

"SharePoint Overview." *Microsoft* . N.p.. Web. 17 Mar 2014.

http://office.microsoft.com/en-us/sharepoint/sharepoint-2013-overview-collaboration-software-features-FX103789323.asp&xgt;

"What is SharePoint." Microsoft. N.p.. Web. 17 Mar 2014.

http://office.microsoft.com/en-us/sharepoint-foundation-help/what-is-sharepoint-HA010378184.asp&xgt;